RF-Design – Ralf Mayr  Marienburger Str. 3  64653 Lorsch  Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 6251 80 384 – 0  E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de  Web: www.rf-design-online.de
© RF-Design_09.03.2021 Version 02rm_Subject of change/modifications without notice
FlexLink S9E-88
Extended L-Band Switch Matrix 8:8 (fan-out/distributive)
The FlexLink S9E-88 represents a professional 8:8 L-Band Switch Matrix (fan-out/distributive) designed in a compact and
space-saving 1RU/19" rack-mount chassis available with RF coax I/O connectors as well as with optical inputs.
The FlexLink S9E-88 is a future proof L-Band Switch Matrix supporting extended L-Band frequency 850...2450MHz,

-10dBm (min. optical sensitivity) to +10dBm max. (damage level)
-107dBc/Hz typ.
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Short Description I/O connectors
FlexLink S9E-88-75F 8:8 Switch Matrix, extended L-Band 75Ohm F(f)
FlexLink S9E-88-75B 8:8 Switch Matrix, extended L-Band 75Ohm BNC(f)
FlexLink S9E-88-50S 8:8 Switch Matrix, extended L-Band 50Ohm SMA(f)
FlexLink S9E-88-50B* 8:8 Switch Matrix, extended L-Band 50Ohm BNC(f)*
FlexLink S9E-88-F50S* 8:8 Switch Matrix, extended L-Band Optical In SC/APC; 50Ohm SMA(f) Out*
FlexLink S9E-88-F50B* 8:8 Switch Matrix, extended L-Band Optical In SC/APC; 50Ohm BNC(f) Out*
FlexLink S9E-88-F75B* 8:8 Switch Matrix, extended L-Band Optical In SC/APC; 75Ohm BNC(f) Out*
FlexLink S9E-88-F75F* 8:8 Switch Matrix, extended L-Band Optical In SC/APC; 75Ohm F(f) Out*
*upon request / **not available when equipped with optical inputs